
AUTHORIZATION FOR SALE - PUBLIC AUCTION

Item # APN Last Assessee SITUS
Minimum 

Bid
1 0028230330 FAIR OAKS TECHNOLOGY PARK 2320 CORDELIA ROAD, FAIRFIELD $638,361.06
2 0031083140 SHOEMAKER RODNEY JT 1731 YORK STREET, FAIRFIELD $14,187.74
3 0031084050 BAZURTO JOSE C 1718 KENTUCKY STREET, FAIRFIELD $6,862.71
4 0031142220 DENNIS GARY J & DONNA C JT 1436 EMPIRE STREET, FAIRFIELD $15,907.71
5 0031182380 BRAR JASVINDER & SARABJEET JT  NO SITUS $26,160.79
6 0031302350 KLEIMAN S MICHAEL JT (ESTATE) 1632 ONTARIO STREET, FAIRFIELD $69,597.66
7 0031340130 HOLZWARTH KENNETH G TR 1601 ENTERPRISE DRIVE UNIT 7, FAIRFIELD $11,650.14
8 0031340140 HOLZWARTH KENNETH G TR  NO SITUS $4,566.76
9 0031340160 HOLZWARTH KENNETH G TR  NO SITUS $3,842.58
10 0032020080 SOUTHERN PACIFIC CO 96 CORDELIA STREET, SUISUN CITY $5,397.62
11 0032121080 TRAHAN VALERIE T 612 SCHOOL STREET, SUISUN CITY $51,184.95
12 0034201070 RAMOS VICTOR 625 SAN LORENZO STREET, FAIRFIELD $5,414.17
13 0037210050 CASTILLO JOAQUIN HERNANDEZ 131 SUNSET AVENUE, SUISUN CITY $17,524.30
14 0037243070 POGGIO ERICK U ARIAS 1013 HUMPHREY DRIVE, SUISUN CITY $7,413.39
15 0044160160 MISAJON DIVINA JT 529 STARWOOD COURT UNIT 14, FAIRFIELD $5,743.46
16 0049242010 BARTHOLOMEW TYLER D & AMBER JT 321 SOUTH FRONT STREET, RIO VISTA $4,715.84
17 0051030010 SACRAMENTO STREET PROP  NO SITUS $19,044.66
18 0051181150 MEKANO INC  NO SITUS $30,607.90
19 0052121210 PIERCE JEAN 444 ALMOND AVENUE, VALLEJO $23,064.88
20 0052270280 CUNNINGHAM MARK  NO SITUS $1,875.00
21 0053143090 SMART DAVID H 219 DWIGHT WAY, VALLEJO $29,213.16
22 0055031620 BARKER WILLIAM & CAROL JT  NO SITUS $12,533.84
23 0056046060 WANG CHANG 1729 SUTTER STREET, VALLEJO $38,021.44
24 0057081080 MASON JOSEFINA D 1518 ALABAMA STREET, VALLEJO $26,443.92
25 0057121170 HUNT RUTH TR 1900 OHIO STREET, VALLEJO $21,191.14
26 0057165160 MCCARVER CATTIE TR 1341 VIRGINIA STREET, VALLEJO $73,783.34
27 0058032080 MONGERO ANTHONY  NO SITUS $10,070.92
28 0059113250 NATOV MICHAEL 434 BENICIA ROAD, UNINCORPORATED $15,415.02
29 0059132220 WELLS MATTHEW OBRIEN 369 THOMAS AVENUE, UNINCORPORATED $52,511.08
30 0061072030 NORMAN WOODROW 615 GRANT STREET, VALLEJO $57,969.39
31 0067175050 DRAX JUDY A 606 ROLEEN DRIVE, VALLEJO $53,787.02
32 0068132050 GRIGONE LINETTE RACHAEL JT 236 MCGRUE AVENUE, VALLEJO $80,477.39
33 0068403030 ROMERO CARLOS JT 120 OLSON COURT, VALLEJO $8,630.23
34 0068502010 THOMPSON STEFANIE & DEVIN JT 122 CAROUSEL DRIVE, VALLEJO $14,929.98

1 Attachment B



AUTHORIZATION FOR SALE - PUBLIC AUCTION

35 0069281150 CHAU NHI TU 225 SKYLINE DRIVE, VALLEJO $142,607.24
36 0071250210 A WATERWORKS INC  NO SITUS $3,474.88
37 0074053230 PATRICK GREGORY  NO SITUS $7,390.88
38 0079340350 CHAMBERS DENNIS D  NO SITUS $9,732.26
39 0079496190 BALABAT LOVELY 585 FAIRHAVEN WAY, VALLEJO $82,193.24
40 0081060260 JWI INVESTMENT CORPORATION  NO SITUS $21,213.10
41 0081662030 NGUYEN THUY X 6400 EAGLE RIDGE DRIVE, VALLEJO $104,677.33
42 0102230160 GONZALO CORTES; ETAL  NO SITUS $79,337.24
43 0108340010 DIXON HOSPITALITY LLC  NO SITUS $32,650.84
44 0108340020 DIXON HOSPITALITY LLC  NO SITUS $42,608.86
45 0108340030 DIXON HOSPITALITY LLC  NO SITUS $25,151.94
46 0110180140 SANTONI CHARLES ANTHONY TR  NO SITUS $28,276.44
47 0113081160 CONTRERAS JOSE S JT; ETAL 10 SOLANO DRIVE, DIXON $22,081.68
48 0113144110 NEUNDORF BRET CHARLES 815 NORTH WASHINGTON STREET, DIXON $30,299.66
49 0114062020 RFD PROPERTIES LLC 420 SOUTH ADAMS STREET, DIXON $17,862.38
50 0114062030 RFD PROPERTIES LLC 430 SOUTH ADAMS STREET, DIXON $65,065.41
51 0114081050 MURRAY JEFFERY JT; MILLER VICTORIA 735 WEST A STREET, DIXON $14,714.50
52 0121090090 LEWIS JAMES R  NO SITUS $1,400.06
53 0121090100 LEWIS JAMES R (ESTATE) 2870 GATES CANYON ROAD, UNINCORPORATED $54,996.02
54 0123552160 LITTLE ROBERT & CHRYSTAL JT 2018 BROOM GRASS COURT, VACAVILLE $221,189.98
55 0129170010 VINE GLEN LLC 58 VINE STREET, VACAVILLE $43,003.28
56 0129301010 PRIMERA IGLESIA BAUTISTA 213 BROWN STREET, VACAVILLE $4,700.62
57 0130030220 GOMEZ MICHAEL T & ALEXANDRA J 24 VINE STREET, VACAVILLE $8,721.41
58 0130122120 AHMAD JAWAD 137 MCCLELLAN STREET, VACAVILLE $36,411.26
59 0130282200 PUTNAM JOYCE C TR 401 OLIVE STREET, VACAVILLE $32,135.62
60 0131121010 CALDERON MANUELA 374 BOWLINE DRIVE, VACAVILLE $3,243.99
61 0131222300 WILLIAMS JUSTIN L 380 BERRYESSA DRIVE, VACAVILLE $36,107.50
62 0131332500 STOVALL JARROD A JT 312 ESSEX PLACE, VACAVILLE $7,881.08
63 0135192110 TINOCO PEDRO LEMUS 80 LONGVIEW DRIVE, VACAVILLE $50,456.63
64 0135242080 MATSON MARK F 243 BERGEN COURT, VACAVILLE $24,030.01
65 0135833030 RESCH RICHARD J & MELBA L JT 862 ATCHISON DRIVE, VACAVILLE $114,619.62
66 0136023140 TUCKER STACY 2097 CALIFORNIA DRIVE, VACAVILLE $102,721.95
67 0136762100 BENSON CYNTHIA L & ERIK M 400 SALISBURY CIRCLE, VACAVILLE $7,462.61
68 0153210050 REGAL CAPITAL HOLDINGS LLC 4418 GREEN VALLEY ROAD, FAIRFIELD $129,637.69
69 0156061080 PETERSON ERIKA L 2734 VISTA BUENA, FAIRFIELD $26,088.06
70 0156423070 WILLIAMS OSCAR J & NICOLE K 2852 SHELTER HILL DRIVE, FAIRFIELD $5,601.83
71 0166060240 JWI INVESTMENT CORPORATION  NO SITUS $9,836.40
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72 0168274100 CRUZ RICHARD (ESTATE); FRANCES PHILLIPS (ESTATE) 2421 HARBOR COURT, FAIRFIELD $25,231.83
73 0173382050 BABBEL JAIME A & KAREN JT 1006 STELLER COURT, SUISUN CITY $3,556.90
74 0173830080 TRESTLE SUISUN LLC  NO SITUS $16,576.04
75 0178010010 CALPINE NATURAL GAS COMPANY  NO SITUS $3,362.34
76 0178010020 CALPINE NATURAL GAS COMPANY  NO SITUS $3,480.56
77 0178010030 CALPINE NATURAL GAS COMPANY  NO SITUS $6,197.76
78 0178010040 CALPINE NATURAL GAS COMPANY  NO SITUS $3,391.90
79 0178010050 CALPINE NATURAL GAS COMPANY  NO SITUS $4,484.92
80 0178010060 CALPINE NATURAL GAS COMPANY  NO SITUS $4,130.54
81 0180352370 VANZUIDEN THOMAS RAY 1133 COURTLAND COURT, FAIRFIELD $35,490.72
82 0182060200 QAZI ALI K  NO SITUS $56,400.00
83 0182292010 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
84 0182292020 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
85 0182292030 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
86 0182292040 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
87 0182292050 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
88 0182292060 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
89 0182292070 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
90 0182292080 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
91 0182293010 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
92 0182293020 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
93 0182293030 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
94 0182293040 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
95 0182293050 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
96 0182293070 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
97 0182301020 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
98 0182301030 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
99 0182301040 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
100 0182301050 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
101 0182301060 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
102 0182301070 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
103 0182301130 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
104 0182301140 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
105 0182301150 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
106 0182301160 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
107 0182301170 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
108 0182301180 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
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109 0182301190 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
110 0182301200 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
111 0182301210 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
112 0182301220 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
113 0182301230 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
114 0182301240 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
115 0182301250 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
116 0182301260 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
117 0182301270 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
118 0182302010 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
119 0182302020 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
120 0182302030 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
121 0182302040 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
122 0182302050 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
123 0182302060 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
124 0182302070 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
125 0182302080 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
126 0182302090 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
127 0182302100 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
128 0182310060 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
129 0182310070 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
130 0182310080 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
131 0182310090 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
132 0182310100 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
133 0182310110 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
134 0182310120 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
135 0182310150 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
136 0182310180 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
137 0182310200 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
138 0182310220 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
139 0182310230 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
140 0182310250 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
141 0182310270 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
142 0182310290 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
143 0182310300 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
144 0182310310 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
145 0182310320 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
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146 0182310330 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
147 0182310340 HIDDEN BROOKE HOLDINGS LLC  NO SITUS $3,500.00
148 0182381290 MANGLALLAN LANA JANE 8190 CARLISLE WAY, VALLEJO $80,099.10

$3,577,587.30TOTAL OF ALL MINIMUM BIDS
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